SVF Flow Controls • 5595 Fresca Drive • La Palma, CA 90623 • Tel: 800.783.7836 • Sales@SVF.net
EZ-TORK Pneumatic Actuator
High Performance Compact Pneumatic Actuator
ITEM DESCRIPTION MATERIALS SPECIFICATIONS
1 Body Aluminum Alloy Hard Anodized
2 Le� End Cap Aluminum Alloy
3 Drive Sha� Alloy Steel & Nickel Plated
4 Right End Cap Aluminum Alloy

350
400 * Model 32 is only available as double acting
How To Order Guide (Columns 1 thru 11)
SVF Flow Controls • 5595 Fresca Drive • La Palma, CA 90623 • Tel: 800.783.7836 • Sales@SVF.net
EZ-TORK Pneumatic Actuator
High Performance Compact Pneumatic Actuator
Model
A B C D E F G H Flange I J K L sq N 4XP 4XQ O T
in in in in in in in in ISO 5211 in in in in in UNC UNC in in
32 0.79 1.06 2.76 4.33 1.97 1.18 - 1.42 F03 0.945 1.26 #10-24UNC X 0.31 0.43 0.39 - #10-24UNC x 0.35 0.79 1/8“ NPT
50 1.15 1.63 3.55 6.06 3.15 1.18 1.42 1.97 F03/05 0.945 1.26 #10-24UNC X 0.31 0.43 0.47 #10-24UNC x 0.29 1/4”-20UNC x 0.35 0.79 1/4“ NPT
65 1.49 2.03 4.29 7.44 3.15 1.18 1.97 2.76 F05/07 0.945 1.26 #10-24UNC X 0.31 0.55 0.63 1/4”-20UNC x 0.35 5/16”-18UNC x 0.47 0.79 1/4“ NPT
75 1.72 2.32 4.73 8.27 3.15 1.18 1.97 2.76 F05/07 0.945 1.26 #10-24UNC X 0.31 0.55 0.63 1/4”-20UNC x 0.35 5/16”-18UNC x 0.47 0.79 1/4“ NPT
85 1.93 2.5 5.24 9.02 3.15 1.18 1.97 2.76 F05/07 0.945 1.26 #10-24UNC X 0.31 0.67 0.75 1/4”-20UNC x 0.35 5/16”-18UNC x 0.47 0.79 1/4“ NPT
95 2.16 2.8 5.63 10.39 3.15 1.18 1.97 2.76 F05/07 0.945 1.26 #10-24UNC X 0.31 0.67 0.75 1/4”-20UNC x 0.35 5/16”-18UNC x 0.47 0.79 1/4“ NPT
110 2.44 3.01 6.14 10.47 3.15 1.18 2.76 4.02 F07/10 0.945 1.26 #10-24UNC X 0.31 0.67 0.75 5/16”-18UNC x
0.47 3/8”-16UNC x 0.59 0.79 1/4“ NPT
125 2.83 3.35 7.52 13.27 3.15 1.18 2.76 4.02 F07/10 0.945 1.26 #10-24UNC X 0.31 0.86 0.98 5/16”-18UNC x
0.47 3/8”-16UNC x 0.59 1.18 1/4“ NPT
140 3.19 3.82 8.19 14.84 3.15 1.18 4.02 4.92 F10/12 0.945 1.26 #10-24UNC X 0.31 1.06 1.22 3/8”-16UNC x 0.59 1/2”-13UNC x 0.71 1.18 1/4“ NPT
160 3.55 4.17 9.05 16.22 5.12 1.18 4.02 4.92 F10/12 0.945 1.26 #10-24UNC X 0.31 1.06 1.22 3/8”-16UNC x 0.59 1/2”-13UNC x 0.71 1.18 1/4“ NPT
190 4.11 4.41 10.31 19.21 5.12 1.18 4.02 5.51 F10/14 0.945 1.26 #10-24UNC X 0.31 1.42 1.65 4-3/8”-16UNC x
0.59 4-5/8”-11UNC x 0.94 1.18 1/4“ NPT
210 4.55 4.72 11.22 21.65 5.12 1.18 - 5.51 F14 0.945 1.26 #10-24UNC X 0.31 1.42 1.65 - 4-5/8”-11UNC x 0.94 1.18 1/4“ NPT
240 5.15 5.16 12.68 23.7 5.12 1.18 - 6.5 F16 0.945 1.26 #10-24UNC X 0.31 1.8 1.97 - 4-3/4”-10UNC x 1.10 1.18 1/2“ NPT
270 5.8 5.81 14.21 26.46 5.12 1.18 - 6.5 F16 0.945 1.26 #10-24UNC X 0.31 1.8 1.97 - 4-3/4”-10UNC x 1.10 1.18 1/2“ NPT
300 6.38 6.81 15.12 30.87 5.12 1.18 - 6.5 F16 0.945 1.26 #10-24UNC X 0.31 1.8 1.97 - 4-3/4”-10UNC x 1.10 1.18 1/2“ NPT
350 7.48 7.68 17.32 33.27 5.12 1.18 6.5 10 F16/25 0.945 1.26 #10-24UNC X 0.31 1.8 1.97 4-3/4”-10UNC x
1.10 8-5/8”-11UNC x 1.19 1.18 1/2“ NPT
400 10.23 10.24 19.53 37.64 5.12 1.18 - 10 F25 1.575 1.772 1/4”-20UNC X 0.38 2.2 2.36 - 8-5/8”-11UNC x 1.19 1.18 1/2“ NPT
EZ-TORK DIMENSIONS (INCHES)
SVF Flow Controls • 5595 Fresca Drive • La Palma, CA 90623 • Tel: 800.783.7836 • Sales@SVF.net
EZ-TORK Pneumatic Actuator
High Performance Compact Pneumatic Actuator
EZ-TORK SPRING RETURN TORQUE OUTPUT (in-lbf)
Model
Supply Pressure
Model
Supply Pressure
60 PSI 80 PSI
Torque Torque
EZS-50-9 56 EZS-50-11 68
EZS-65-7 108 EZS-65-9 139
EZS-75-9 171 EZS-75-11 208
EZS-85-9 242 EZS-85-11 302
EZS-95-9 352 EZS-95-11 430